
Group  

Activities 

Contacts   

Book Club 

Kathy VanBlargan 

440-937-9609 

Chess Club 

Bob Peter 

440-695-0985 

Ladies of the 

Lake 

Sharen Svec  

440-871-9098  

Sandy Drickhamer  

440-937-4486 

Mah Jong 

Phyllis Neidhardt 

440-865-2338 

Poker 

Marty Wynne 

440-695-1155 

Quilting 

Mary Jo Peter 

440-695-0985 

Jean Wynne 

440-695-1155 

Wii Bowling 

Deanna Roberts 

440-937-2267 

Bonnie & Carl 

Kitral 

440-937-9424 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 2 3 4 

   
 

   

5 
 

6 
   
 

7 
 

8  
 

9 
   

10 
   

11 
 

12 
 

   
 

   
   

13 
 
 

14 
   

15 16 
   

17 
 

18 
   

19 
   

20 
  

21 
   

  
  

22 23 
 

24 
 

25 
   

26 
 

   

27 
  

 
   

28 
 

29 30 31  
 

 March is also a month to 

recognize... 

National Women’s History  

Endometriosis, Multiple 

Sclerosis, & National Cerebral 

Palsy Awareness 

Irish-American Heritage 

National Craft Month 

 National Cheerleading Safety 

National Brain Injury 

Awareness 

Expanding Girls’ Horizons in 

Science and Engineering 

National Kidney Month 

National Nutrition Month 

National Social Work Month 

 

March 2026 

 9:00 am 

9:30 am 

10:00 am   

 6:15 pm    

7:00 pm   

Walking (Inside)  

H2O Aerobics 

Wii Bowling 

H2O Aerobics      

Pinochle 

9:00 am 

9:30 am 

10:00 am  

 6:15 pm    

7:00 pm   

Walking (Inside)  

H2O Aerobics 

Wii Bowling 

H2O Aerobics        

Pinochle 

9:00 am 

9:30 am  

10:00 am 

 6:15 pm  

7:00 pm    

Walking (Inside)  

H2O Aerobics 

Wii Bowling 

H2O Aerobics      

Pinochle 

8:45 am  

9:30 am   

 10:30 am      

11:00 am 

 1:00 pm    

Body Sculpting 

Stretch & Tone 

Bible Study 

Vitality Exercise 

Samba 

8:45 am  

9:30 am 

10:30 am     

2:00 pm   

7:00 pm 

   

Body Sculpting 

Stretch & Tone 

Landscaping Mtg 

Spite & Malice 

Mah Jong  

 

  

 

 

8:45 am  

9:30 am   

 2:00 pm   

7:00 pm   

Body Sculpting 

Stretch & Tone 

Spite & Malice 

Mah Jong  

8:45 am  

9:30 am 

 2:00 pm   

  7:00 pm   

Body Sculpting 

Stretch & Tone 

Spite & Malice 

Mah Jong  

9:00 am    

9:30 am 

1:00 pm 

6:15 pm    

Walking (Inside)       

H2O Aerobics 

Samba 

H2O Aerobics 

9:00 am    

9:30 am  

1:00 pm 

1:00 pm   

6:15 pm    

Walking (Inside)       

H2O Aerobics 

Samba 

Quilt Club 

H2O Aerobics 

9:00 am    

9:30 am 

1:00 pm  

6:15 pm 

 

Walking (Inside)       

H2O Aerobics 

Samba 

H2O Aerobics 

8:45 am 

9:30 am 

11:00 am     

Body Sculpting 

Stretch & Tone  

Vitality Exercise 

8:45 am 

9:30 am 

11:00 am 

 

Body Sculpting 

Stretch & Tone  

Vitality Exercise 

 

8:45 am 

9:30 am 

11:00 am 

11:30 am 

     

Body Sculpting 

Stretch & Tone  

Vitality Exercise 

POETS 

 

8:45 am 

9:30 am 

 11:00 am 

1:00 pm 

 

Body Sculpting 

Stretch & Tone  

Vitality Exercise 

Crochet Club 

 

 

9:00 am   

11:00 am   

 

Walking (Inside)   

H2O Aerobics  

 

9:00 am   

11:00 am   

5:00 pm 

Walking (Inside)   

H2O Aerobics  

Eat @ Joe’s 

9:00 am   

11:00 am 

   

 

Walking (Inside)   

H2O Aerobics  

 

8:45 am  

9:30 am   

 10:30 am      

11:00 am 

 1:00 pm    

Body Sculpting 

Stretch & Tone 

Bible Study 

Vitality Exercise 

Samba 

8:45 am  

9:30 am   

 10:30 am      

11:00 am 

 1:00 pm    

Body Sculpting 

Stretch & Tone 

Bible Study 

Vitality Exercise 

Samba 

9:00 am    

9:30 am 

10:30 am 

1:00 pm 

1:00 pm 

6:15 pm    

Walking (Inside)       

H2O Aerobics 

Book Club 

Samba 

Quilt Club 

H2O Aerobics 

9:00 am   

11:00 am   

 

Walking (Inside)   

H2O Aerobics  

 

 9:00 am 

9:30 am  

10:00 am  

10:00 am  

6:15 pm    

7:00 pm   

Walking (Inside)  

H2O Aerobics 

A.M.E.N.  

Wii Bowling        

H2O Aerobics        

Pinochle 

8:45 am  

9:30 am   

10:00 am 

12:00 pm    

2:00 pm   

7:00 pm   

Body Sculpting 

Stretch & Tone 

ARCH meeting 

Lunch at the Lodge 

Spite & Malice 

Mah Jong  

  

 

 

8:45 am  

9:30 am   

 10:30 am      

11:00 am 

 1:00 pm    

Body Sculpting 

Stretch & Tone 

Bible Study 

Vitality Exercise 

Samba 

8:45 am  

9:30 am   

 10:30 am      

11:00 am 

 1:00 pm    

Body Sculpting 

Stretch & Tone 

Bible Study 

Vitality Exercise 

Samba 

9:00 am 

9:30 am  

10:00 am 

 6:15 pm  

7:00 pm    

Walking (Inside)  

H2O Aerobics 

Wii Bowling 

H2O Aerobics       

Pinochle 

Lodge Rental 1-5 

Lodge Rental 

12:30-3:30 


