

March 2026

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2 8:45 am Body Sculpting 9:30 am Stretch & Tone 10:30 am Bible Study 11:00 am Vitality Exercise 1:00 pm Samba	3 9:00 am Walking (Inside) 9:30 am H2O Aerobics 10:00 am A.M.E.N. 10:00 am Wii Bowling 6:15 pm H2O Aerobics 7:00 pm Pinochle	4 8:45 am Body Sculpting 9:30 am Stretch & Tone 10:00 am ARCH meeting 12:00 pm Lunch at the Lodge 2:00 pm Spite & Malice 7:00 pm Mah Jong	5 9:00 am Walking (Inside) 9:30 am H2O Aerobics 10:30 am Book Club 1:00 pm Samba 1:00 pm Quilt Club 6:15 pm H2O Aerobics	6 8:45 am Body Sculpting 9:30 am Stretch & Tone 11:00 am Vitality Exercise	7 9:00 am Walking (Inside) 11:00 am H2O Aerobics
	8  Lodge Rental 1-5	9 8:45 am Body Sculpting 9:30 am Stretch & Tone 10:30 am Bible Study 11:00 am Vitality Exercise 1:00 pm Samba	10 9:00 am Walking (Inside) 9:30 am H2O Aerobics 10:00 am Wii Bowling 6:15 pm H2O Aerobics 7:00 pm Pinochle	11 8:45 am Body Sculpting 9:30 am Stretch & Tone 10:30 am Landscaping Mtg 2:00 pm Spite & Malice 7:00 pm Mah Jong	12 9:00 am Walking (Inside) 9:30 am H2O Aerobics 1:00 pm Samba 6:15 pm H2O Aerobics	13 8:45 am Body Sculpting 9:30 am Stretch & Tone 11:00 am Vitality Exercise	14 9:00 am Walking (Inside) 11:00 am H2O Aerobics 5:00 pm Eat @ Joe's
	15	16 8:45 am Body Sculpting 9:30 am Stretch & Tone 10:30 am Bible Study 11:00 am Vitality Exercise 1:00 pm Samba	17  9:00 am Walking (Inside) 9:30 am H2O Aerobics 10:00 am Wii Bowling 6:15 pm H2O Aerobics 7:00 pm Pinochle	18 8:45 am Body Sculpting 9:30 am Stretch & Tone 2:00 pm Spite & Malice 7:00 pm Mah Jong	19 9:00 am Walking (Inside) 9:30 am H2O Aerobics 1:00 pm Samba 1:00 pm Quilt Club 6:15 pm H2O Aerobics	20 8:45 am Body Sculpting 9:30 am Stretch & Tone 11:00 am Vitality Exercise 11:30 am POETS 	21 9:00 am Walking (Inside) 11:00 am H2O Aerobics
	22 Lodge Rental 12:30-3:30	23 8:45 am Body Sculpting 9:30 am Stretch & Tone 10:30 am Bible Study 11:00 am Vitality Exercise 1:00 pm Samba	24 9:00 am Walking (Inside) 9:30 am H2O Aerobics 10:00 am Wii Bowling 6:15 pm H2O Aerobics 7:00 pm Pinochle	25 8:45 am Body Sculpting 9:30 am Stretch & Tone 2:00 pm Spite & Malice 7:00 pm Mah Jong	26 9:00 am Walking (Inside) 9:30 am H2O Aerobics 1:00 pm Samba 6:15 pm H2O Aerobics	27 8:45 am Body Sculpting 9:30 am Stretch & Tone 11:00 am Vitality Exercise 1:00 pm Crochet Club	28 9:00 am Walking (Inside) 11:00 am H2O Aerobics
	29  In like a lion OUT like a lamb	30 8:45 am Body Sculpting 9:30 am Stretch & Tone 10:30 am Bible Study 11:00 am Vitality Exercise 1:00 pm Samba	31 9:00 am Walking (Inside) 9:30 am H2O Aerobics 10:00 am Wii Bowling 6:15 pm H2O Aerobics 7:00 pm Pinochle			<i>March is also a month to recognize...</i> <i>National Women's History</i> <i>Endometriosis, Multiple Sclerosis, & National Cerebral Palsy Awareness</i> <i>Irish-American Heritage</i> <i>National Craft Month</i>	<i>National Cheerleading Safety</i> <i>National Brain Injury Awareness</i> <i>Expanding Girls' Horizons in Science and Engineering</i> <i>National Kidney Month</i> <i>National Nutrition Month</i> <i>National Social Work Month</i>

Group Activities Contacts

Book Club
Kathy VanBlargan
440-937-9609

Chess Club
Bob Peter
440-695-0985

Ladies of the Lake
Sharen Svec
440-871-9098
Sandy Drickhamer
440-937-4486

Mah Jong
Phyllis Neidhardt
440-865-2338

Poker
Marty Wynne
440-695-1155

Quilting
Mary Jo Peter
440-695-0985
Jean Wynne
440-695-1155

Wii Bowling
Deanna Roberts
440-937-2267
Bonnie & Carl
Kitral
440-937-9424